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BHRIFHITIOE, BRI MELABRIME . kA, BHREIEHITERIRE.
BARYF=

BRERRMEREAS  BENE 4 HEE 3 BRI S, TAEREITEMESM AT R MHERRPALE.
FEBETHAL 120V, BRZFAHEL 120A, 54 HEE Ux AZTIRERED, AIRA 4 # 300 S EIHARE,
FEER—BEENFERAL.

B BERMESE  REEREENEIKEAR. RURBEURKESR TFT #RERE, RELH X Windows £&
BER M. FHBIRIER, BRIEFEIRE.

B WRMEARX BT RENRMEN, RELAILUMEECABREERIHITIRE, BMERETE—8, EiE
TEREMIRRIEIRR

B HESRELMIN  ALHE—ERERASRE. SFTREERRNEMINN, MIEFRBIMN, MaEs,
SR IR ES . PETFHR, MEBRIETAKERBINEREBEEHELEEERR

B SMEEEH  WHERRA DSPIER|, SEERFIR, IMBFESLELEE, FRINEE, EHeoRE
D/A ¥#. MEEEBEES, KEN&MEF. RATASRHERAMBETHIGMR, HHEITT BLLHEE
i, EMREGR), EER. a2 BHHE, FIRAIE, RaitEiEESE.

B REIEEEAX AIEREMENNEESHABESERARETE, AEMWNKEIFESMRFEE, #HITHE
7, SEETEGENRBEE, BrRREE, RIITEIREE.

B AAMUETAERBRRE RERE K110V R 220V THEAAERBIREL .

FERARSH

B RERMIL: 388, T 40A/450VA =HEFHEE 120A
TREERL: 48, T 120V/80VA ZHJE 240V
wmE B E: 02% (FEEEEA)
BERERME: 38, SK&ET 10A200VA
BEREEML: 38, S&X 160V/70VA

MWL EE: 05% (E2EEREA)
L 0~360° MLEE: <05°
WS 0~1000Hz SHEKEE: <0.01Hz
BMIEHKE: 0~2008 F N 2: 88 F H
MIZER: DC110/220V, FEER 1.5A

R T 360mm*185mm*440mm £
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: 20kg
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Calibration Certificate N OI0TATIO
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72024N5-G297151
Certificate No. Page of
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Client Name
o hik S SEraryas o .
A P AR W B AT & X % R DY % 25 6 g Lk frd 42 A] (03)
ress
D& ZA S NN
=R Ak A LR IR A
Description
25/ |3&) 1
SOME s g0 & RO A AR AT
Model/Type Manufacturer
== #2554 1L
R e MS12210902YW e /
Serial Number Management No.
e H 2024 4 07 H 18 H
Date of Receipt Year Month Day
RAEH 34 2024 4 07 H 18 H
Calibration Date Year Month Day
T R HE H I 2025 4 07 A 17 H
Due Date Year Month Day
HeAii H 3 2024 4 07 A 18 H
Issue Date Year Month Day
HRAUEBAL (B ) L
Issued by (stamp) Approved by é—
W5 E% _ %
Inspected by nﬂ
>
e vl
Calibrated by /2__)
Hidk: JARBERINTR X AR RE2 S 1% (Post Code) : 518116
éE?AaNO.2’ Jinlong Avenue, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, T Tt e

HiE (TEL) : 0755-84815081 Email: zskf@tiansu. org
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DIRECTIONS

ﬂE#?%%%% 72024N5-G297151 # 2R %5 R
Certificate No. Page of
L. ASEIG = iR AR R KIS0/ TEC17025: 201 TS
The laboratory quality management systems document is established according to ISO/IEC17025:2017.
2. AUERA BRI TR 2 ERR A ALS] (SID BAALAN/ Bt 2 A F v AR
The data in this certificate can be traced to International System of Units (SI) and/or social public
measurement standards
3. AUERREZE. HIRN. S EMERDTN. RERE BEAHE, A SR . RHESS RO ZES 2
Z LA BT
The Certificate is invalid when no stamp sealed on, data alteration or separate use. Without our
written approval, the certification should not be partially duplicated. The calibration results are
only responsible for calibration conditions of the instrument at the time.
4. AEBEAME—M, WHMHFEIEBRS . LIV KA R TUNRHEIET, Ba] XA UE K NS A & &R
The certificate is unique, and made up of pages with same certificate number and serial order, and
reserves final explanation right of the certificate contents.
5.  ERHERAAIRZE. HAEERUESE, Ho “P” KK “&H” , “F” R “AEK7 .
MPE & judgement result in the datasheet is only for reference, "P”is”Pass””F”is “Fail”.
6. AR TORATENE, RIREMER, AR RREIE.
If the instrument belongs to compulsory test field, the corresponding calibration can not replace the
verification according to the compulsory regulations
7. XIS H KRR AFECNASIA T YE I A .
Parameter with asterisk ‘3’ is not within the accreditation by CNAS
8.  AIRBIUEFTRAERIBAR L (Reference documents for the calibration):
JJG1112-2015 4k B LRF IR AUAS & U
9. R B 5 Je PR3 264 (Place and environmental condition in the calibration):
SRS FHIG (ABIK]
Cal. Place:
B A 28.0 © i S 65 %
Temperature: Relative Humidity:
10.  RHEATH I EE B rUESS E (Main Standards of Measurement Used in the Calibration):
B e s RS HR= YRR
Description Equipment No. Certificate No. Due date Actuator
HrZH*R TS-SB-10695 DCsy2023-01963 2024-07-24 R E A T B
=HHZ ThREARHER TS-SB-06931 DBN202365412A/JL23886  2024-08-28 I ARA T EREEH AR (
41131 Ao E B L) /
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Results of Calibration

F3 U 35

Page
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LA AR R 2 -

(Appearance & Working Performance Check)

fié (Pass)

2. X HE (50Hz) -
AC Voltage (50Hz)

A

Phase difference
Ua

Ub

Uc

3. UL (B0Hz) :
AC Current (50Hz)
AH

Phase difference
Ta

B H
Seting Value
2.000V

57. 740V
100. 000V
120. 000V
2.000V

57. 740V
100. 000V
120. 000V
2. 000V

57. 740V
100. 000V
120. 000V

B
Seting Value
0. 100A

0. 500A
2. 500A
5. 000A
10. 000A
20. 000A
40. 000A

S AL

Measured Value
1. 9997V

57. 7469V
99. 8872V
119. 9053V
2. 0028V

57. 8093V
100. 1856V
119. 8201V
2. 0009V

57. 6350V
99. 9508V
120. 1331V

SEIE
Measured Value

0. 10016A
0. 4999A
2. 4992A
5. 0065A
9.9912A
19. 9885A
40. 0548A

w® =
Error
+0. 0003V

—0. 0069V
+0. 1128V
+0. 0947V
-0. 0028V
—0. 0693V
—0. 1856V
+0. 1799V
—0. 0009V
+0. 1050V
+0. 0492V
-0. 1331V

R %=
Error
-0. 00016A

+0. 0001A
+0. 0008A
—0. 0065A
+0. 0088A
+0. 0115A
—0. 0548A

P

MPE
. 0040V

0
0. 1155V
0. 2000V
0. 2400V
0. 0040V
+0. 1155V
0. 2000V
0. 2400V
0. 0040V
0. 1155V
0. 2000V
+0. 2400V

ft %
MPE
£0. 00020A

+0. 0010A
+0. 0020A
+0. 0100A
+0. 0200A
+0. 0400A
+0. 0600A

g5k
Pass/Fail
B

wg) gl el agtgns)  glediel ng)  mgl gl gl

45
Pass/Fail
P

mgi gl gl mg) o) gl
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Results of Calibration

o S i
giffaz fio 72024N5-G297151 izgj n l/Jf\ o
a5 BOEH SR w® E oy e giip
Phase difference Seting Value Measured Value Error MPE Pass/Fail
Ib 0. 100A 0. 09995A +0. 00005A +0. 00020A B
0. 500A 0. 5004A —0. 0004A +0.0010A P
2. 500A 2.5017A —0. 0017A +0. 0020A B
5. 000A 5. 0055A —0. 0055A +0. 0100A 'h
10. 000A 9. 9945A +0. 0055A +0. 0200A B
20. 000A 20. 0093A -0. 0093A +0. 0400A 2
40. 000A 40. 0399A -0. 0399A +0. 0600A P
Ie 0. 100A 0. 09993A +0. 00007A +0. 00020A B
0. 500A 0. 5002A —0. 0002A +0.0010A P
2. 500A 2. 5005A —0. 0005A +0. 0020A B
5. 000A 5. 0001A —0. 0001A +0. 0100A 1e
10. 000A 10. 0078A —0. 0078A +0. 0200A B
20. 000A 19. 9934A +0. 0066A +0. 0400A P
40. 000A 39. 9780A +0. 0220A +0. 0600A P
4. B RJE:
DC Voltage
~MH S " E iy g5
Indication Measured Value Error MPE Pass/Fail
10. 000V 9. 9914V +0. 0086V =+0. 0200V B
30. 000V 29. 9480V +0. 0520V =+0. 0600V B
50. 000V 50. 0096V —0. 0096V +0. 1000V R
100. 000V 100. 1033V -0. 1033V +0. 2000V P
160. 000V 160. 1016V -0. 1016V +0. 4000V P
5. ELfL AL :
DC Current
~MH S R E T i
Indication Measured Value Error MPE Pass/Fail

1. 000A 1. 0012A —0. 0012A +0. 0020A B
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Results of Calibration [m] e e
e e i
gj;ff;m 72024N5-G297151 ff; gf R ;f 5 R
~ME SHME R % i #E g5t
Indication Measured Value Error MPE Pass/Fail
2. 000A 2. 0007A —0. 0007A +0. 0040A P
5. 000A 4. 9996A +0. 0004A +0. 0100A P
8. 000A 7. 9942A +0. 0058A £0. 0160A P
10. 000A 10. 0030A —0. 0030A +0. 0200A P
6. F:
Frequency
BeEH SHE w® %= % Aty
Seting Value Measured Value Error MPE Pass/Fail
10. 000 Hz 10. 0745Hz -0. 0745Hz +0. 2500Hz P
50. 000 Hz 50. 1626Hz —0. 1626Hz +0. 2500Hz B
65. 000 Hz 64. 7254Hz +0. 2746Hz +0. 3000Hz [
100. 000 Hz 99. 7936Hz +0. 2064Hz +0. 5000Hz P
450. 000 Hz 452. 1855Hz 525 1855H7 +2. 5000Hz B
1000. 000 Hz 1004. 9170Hz —-4. 9170Hz +5. 0000Hz P

Ui B« A RN S5 R e AN e B :
(The Expanded Uncertainty of the Measurement Result Is)
BLHE : Upe1=0. 03% RAE (50Hz) :0e1=0. 03% ELVRLI: Upe1=0. 03% AW (50Hz)
R le170. 017% k=2

(H&HE JTF1059. 1-201 20U B 52 FE PP E 5 RN
(According to JJF1059.1-2012 Evaluation and Expression of Uncertainty in Measurement)

PLFZ¥H (Blank below)

: Up01=0. 03% 4
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